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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Delta Municipal Supply 

Company, Inc. 

 
David Lyle 

 
Ph: 770-277-0211 

 
david.lyle@deltamunicipal.com N N 

 
24-101637-ITB 

 
Atlanta Maid 4 U 

Cleaning Service, LLC 

 
Rogenia Griffin 

 
Ph: 470-295-4635 

 
info@atlantamaid4ucleaning.com N N 

 
24-101642-ITB 

 
GCU, LLC 

 
Denise Davis 

 
Ph: 251-725-0200 

 
ddavis@gogcu.com N N 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
RedZone Robotics, Inc. 

John 
DePasquale 

 
Ph: 412-927-0140 

 
jdepasquale@redzone.com N N 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

 
24-101625-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group dba V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

24-101626-ITB 
24-101625-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates 

 
Mike Reeves 

 
Ph: 770-377-3041 

 
mike@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
Ferguson Waterworks 

 
Pam Orgera 

 
Ph: 770-300-9269 

 
Pam.Orgera@Ferguson.com N N 

 
24-101637-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
GCU, LLC 

 
Denise Davis 

 
Ph: 251-725-0200 

 
ddavis@gogcu.com N N 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

 
24-101644-ITB 

 
Mack Squared Business 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Jametta Barden 

 
Ph: 678-852-4410 

 
jamettabarden@macksquared.com N N 

 
24-101644-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Metals & Materials 

Engineers, LLC 

 
Jan Eldredge 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 

 
bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 

 
24-101625-ITB 

 
Clean Country LLC 

Juston 
Washington 

 
Ph: 404-457-7891 

 
Cleancountrybiohazard@gmail.com N N 

24-101644-ITB 
24-101642-ITB 

 
E&D Contracting 

Services, Inc. 

 
Mike Shepard 

 
Ph: 912-663-4861 

 
MShepard@edcompanies.com N N 

 
24-101626-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
24-101644-ITB 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

Hassan 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
info@aliftransport.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Integrated Construction 

Management, Inc. 

 
Trinity Mintz 

 
Ph: 404-917-1236 

 
trinitymintz@icmworks.com N Y 

 
24-101625-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101626-ITB 
24-101625-ITB 
24-101632-ITB 
24-101637-ITB 
24-101642-ITB 
24-101644-ITB 
24-500663-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Thierry Solutions LLC 

Terri Herring-
Croom 

 
Ph: 404-434-0383 

 
Thierrysolutions@gmail.com N Y 24-101625-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

